
Announcements 

This Week’s Events 

Sunday 9:00am  LifeGroups and Worship  

 10:30am  LifeGroups and Worship 

 5:00pm  No Evening Worship Service 

Wednesday 4:45pm  No Fellowship Meal 

 6:00pm  Bible Study, Fellowship Hall 

 6:00pm  Preschool (B-wing), Student Worship (GY) 

 6:00pm  Grades K-6 meet at the Bailey’s 

 6:15pm  Band/Praise Team Rehearsal, Sanctuary 

Thursday 6:30pm  College Women’s Bible Study, Fellowship Hall 

Announcements 

Church Ministerial Team 

Wednesday Night Fellowship Meal 
$4 for adults, $2 for children, max of $12 per family 

 

This week: No Fellowship Meal 

Jennifer Anderson - Preschool janderson@stevensstreet.org 

Lee Bailey - Administration lbailey@stevensstreet.org 

Jackson Chambers - College  collegelife@stevensstreet.org 

Randy Davis - Interim Pastor rdavis@tnbaptist.org 

John Gardner - Worship jgardner@stevensstreet.org 

Dave Kruse - Youth dkruse@stevensstreet.org 

Rick Lowhorn - Outreach/Christian Development rlowhorn@stevensstreet.org 

Adam Pharris - Children apharris@stevensstreet.org 

Attendance/Offering Totals 
 

 

Attendance for Last Sunday: 789 
 

Total Designated & Budget Offering : $26,089.44 
 

Future Building Fund: $95.00 

 

Deacon on Call 
 

Joey Norsworthy 
865-604-5588 
Dick Vaughn 
931-537-6771 
Jim Sherrill 

931-303-4055 

Worship 
Mature 
Serve 

Stevens Street 
Baptist Church 

Sunday, July 5, 2015 
(931) 526-6398 

stevensstreet.org 
             @StevensStreet 

 

Donations for our 

mission partners in  

Haiti can be marked  

‘HAITI GOSPEL FUND’ 

for Pastor Andy or 

‘HEARTS AFIRE’  

for the Cockerhams.  

For a list of needs for 

both, pick up a flyer at 

the Information Center. 

Buses will leave church @ 9:30am 
Tickets are $21  
Lunch at Cumberland Mountain State Park    
     Restaurant ($10-$14) 
Buses will return @ 3:00 pm 

SMOKE ON THE MOUNTAIN 
Cumberland County Playhouse 
saturday, july 25  

 

reservations limited to first 20 to 

SIGN UP AT THE FRONT DESK  

EVENT 



Worship Mature 

Students:  

Lesson: 
The Call To Holiness: Jesus wants His followers to interact 
with culture through lives that are Christ-like. 

Key Passage: Matthew 9:9-13 

Bible Story: Paul’s First Journey 

Big Picture Question: What is a missionary? A missionary is someone 
who obeys God’s call to go and tell others the good 
news about Jesus 

Key Passage: Acts 13:1-15:35 

What Are Your Kids Learning Today? 

  
3-Year-Olds through 6th Grade: 

Serve 
Sermon by  Dr. Randy Davis 
A Sacred Invitation 
2 Chronicles 7:14 

Current Care Center Needs: 
 Boys clothing from birth to 4T 
 Volunteers on Wednesdays 
 Counsellors for Wednesdays and Fridays 
 Warehouse helper 
 

Call The Care Center at 520-4881, see Connie Billbe, or drop by The Care 
Center during open hours. 

 NEWS  FROM THE CARE CENTER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

In the Beginning Was Jesus. 
 

NEW STUDY BEGINS TODAY 
In ROOM G118  at 10:30 AM 
Led by Danny & Mary Beth Sliger 

College Women Summer Bible Study 
Thursdays, July 9-30 at 6:30pm in the Fellowship Hall 
Led by Beverley Nash, Amy Lowhorn and other women.  
 

Topics:  
- How to study the Bible        - Growing a quiet time  
- Becoming a godly woman    - Dating, friending and studying 
 

Register in the foyer or email beverley.nash3@gmail.com. 


